
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WAKATSUKI, Ryo 7 7 1 0 9

UEMATSU, DAIKI 13 2 0 0 2

MORISITA, Syunma 11 2 0 0 2

NISHIMURA, TSUKASA 1 2 3 1 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Yuya 14 0 2 0 4

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 1 1 0 3

MAEDA, Shingo 51 3 0 0 3

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 3 0 2 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 5 2 1 10

MAITA, Yuto 1 1 0 1 2

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 1 2 4

ITO, Naoto 2 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 6 0 1 7

KOKI, Wakasa 15 2 0 0 2

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 6 0 0 6

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 0 2 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 2 0 0 2

MARUYAMA, TOSHIYA 3 3 0 0 3

JOOF, Yusuf 22 4 3 0 10

MORIYA, Kota 20 4 1 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUNAO, Kazuki 11 0 0 0 0

KASHIWAO, Kosuke 3 2 4 0 10

OHNO, Issei 30 4 1 0 6

NUMAZAKI, Hiroki 13 2 0 0 2

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) EDEN.EXE (12)
VS

HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (6) (15 Points, 5 Fouls)

(18 Points, 6 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (7)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (10) (20 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) SPINNERS.EXE (3)
VS

NINJA AIRS.EXE (5) (18 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

16/08/2025 12:00:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

16/08/2025 12:20:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

16/08/2025 12:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MIYASAKA, Susumu 2 1 2 1 6

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 5 0 2 7

TOBORI, Haruki 14 1 0 1 2

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 4 1 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 1 3 0 7

YUSUKE, ITO 5 1 1 0 3

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 1 1 0 3

TOI, Kenshiro 31 4 1 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IGO, Kenya 15 4 0 0 4

MATSUZAWA, Daikou 5 2 1 1 5

伊藤, 太陽 10 2 2 0 6

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 4 0 2 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Yuya 14 1 0 0 1

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 2 1 0 4

MAEDA, Shingo 51 2 1 0 4

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 4 0 0 4

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 1 0 0 1

森⽊, 開⽃ 2 0 0 0 0

AYUMU, Haga 17 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 3 1 0 5

KOKI, Wakasa 15 2 1 1 5

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 4 0 0 4

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 2 3 0 8

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) BEEFMAN.EXE (4)
VS

LEOVISTA.EXE (8) (20 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (11)
VS

HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (6) (11 Points, 7 Fouls)

(8 Points, 7 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (1)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (10) (22 Points, 5 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

16/08/2025 13:00:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

16/08/2025 13:25:00, A

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

16/08/2025 13:45:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 2 0 0 2

IWATA, Ryota 6 1 1 0 3

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 12 1 0 14

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUNAO, Kazuki 11 0 0 0 0

KASHIWAO, Kosuke 3 2 2 2 8

OHNO, Issei 30 2 0 2 4

NUMAZAKI, Hiroki 13 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SUGIMOTO, Ryo 21 6 0 0 6

JOKO, Tomoya 31 1 0 1 2

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 5 2 1 10

ISHIKAWA, Naoki 81 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 3 3 0 9

YUSUKE, ITO 5 2 0 0 2

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 1 0 1 2

TOI, Kenshiro 31 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WAKATSUKI, Ryo 7 1 0 0 1

UEMATSU, DAIKI 13 0 0 0 0

MORISITA, Syunma 11 3 0 0 3

NISHIMURA, TSUKASA 1 3 1 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 4 0 1 5

MATSUZAWA, Daikou 5 3 2 2 9

伊藤, 太陽 10 0 0 1 1

IGO, Kenya 15 2 2 0 6

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (9)
VS

NINJA AIRS.EXE (5) (13 Points, 6 Fouls)

(18 Points, 7 Fouls) YAIZU CITY U.EXE (2)
VS

LEOVISTA.EXE (8) (17 Points, 7 Fouls)

(9 Points, 7 Fouls) EDEN.EXE (12)
VS

HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (11) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

16/08/2025 14:05:00, A

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

16/08/2025 14:25:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

16/08/2025 14:55:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 6 0 1 7

MAITA, Yuto 1 0 1 0 2

NARUSE, Shinji 5 1 3 1 8

ITO, Naoto 2 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

森⽊, 開⽃ 2 1 0 0 1

AYUMU, Haga 17 1 0 0 1

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 3 0 1 4

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 4 1 0 6

MARUYAMA, TOSHIYA 3 2 0 0 2

JOOF, Yusuf 22 0 0 0 0

MORIYA, Kota 20 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 5 2 0 9

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 3 0 0 3

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 2 1 1 5

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MIYASAKA, Susumu 2 2 0 1 3

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 5 3 1 12

TOBORI, Haruki 14 2 1 2 6

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISHIKAWA, Naoki 81 0 1 0 2

JOKO, Tomoya 31 0 0 0 0

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 4 3 0 10

SUGIMOTO, Ryo 21 3 0 0 3

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (7)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (1) (7 Points, 7 Fouls)

(9 Points, 6 Fouls) SPINNERS.EXE (3)
VS

SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (9) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) BEEFMAN.EXE (4)
VS

YAIZU CITY U.EXE (2) (15 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

16/08/2025 15:15:00, A

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

16/08/2025 15:35:00, A

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

16/08/2025 15:55:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IGO, Kenya 15 2 2 0 6

MATSUZAWA, Daikou 5 2 1 0 4

伊藤, 太陽 10 1 0 0 1

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 4 0 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 4 0 1 5

KOKI, Wakasa 15 0 0 0 0

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 2 0 0 2

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 2 6 0 14

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 3 2 0 7

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 0 0 0

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 9 0 1 10

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 3 0 1 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MIYASAKA, Susumu 2 2 1 0 4

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 0 0 0 0

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 2 2 0 6

TOBORI, Haruki 14 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 2 5 0 12

KOKI, Wakasa 15 1 2 0 5

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 0 0 0 0

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 2 0 1 3

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 5 0 1 6

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 6 0 1 7

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 0 2 2

(16 Points, 3 Fouls) HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (11)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (10) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (9)
VS

BEEFMAN.EXE (4) (13 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (10)
VS

SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (9) (18 Points, 2 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

16/08/2025 16:20:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

16/08/2025 16:40:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

16/08/2025 17:15:00, A


